Page 1 of 1
CITY OF RACINE

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contract No. & Name 2023030 Solid Waste Building Structural Improvements
CO.No. 1 Funding Account (s) Original Contract $ 119,000.00
Previous C.0.'s $ 0.00
45040 57200 Contract Total $ 119,000.00
Contractor  Berglund Construction
We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.
Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease Increase
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. in Contract in Contract
Add or delete the following items according
to the guantities and unit prices shown below:
1 |Additional Concrete Removal and Replacement SY 16.5 @]9 17500 | $ - 3 2,885.75
$ - $ -
$ - $ =
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ = $ .
$ - $ .
3 - $ -
3 - 3 -
$ - $ -
$ - $ R
Total Decrease 5 -
Total Increase $ 2,885.75
Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order $ 2,885.75
Adjusted Contract Amount . .. .. ... .. . $ 121,885.75
The time provided for completion of the contract is unchanged
This document shall become an amendment to the contract and all
provisions of the contract will apply hereto.
Accepted by:
Contractor Date
Recommended by:
Engineer/Department Head Date
Approved by:
Finance Director Date
Approved by:
Racine Public Library - Executive Director Date

Authorized by Resolution No:

Date



:{BERGLUND

CONSTRUCT.I

June 28, 2023 PCO# 99001 - ADDITIONAL CONCRETE UNIT PRICES
PCO TYPE: OWNER CHANGE ("99")

To: Ron J. Pritzlaff REe: City of Racine Solid Waste Plant
Racine Public Works Racine, Wi
730 Washington Avenue, Room 304
Racine, WI 53403

ARCHITECT PROJECT #: N/A
Dear Mr. Pritzlaff:
We are pleased to submit our proposal to complete the following work:

Demo and Replace additional concrete square footage totaling 16.49 SF. This is above and beyond the quantities
shown in the drawings.

SCHEDULE DELAYS/ADDITIONAL DAYS TO CONTRACT TIME: 0

BERGLUND & SUBCONTRACTOR WORK:

CO Item # CO Item Description CO Item Notes Subtotal
001 Additional Concrete Unit Prices $ 2,885.75

REQUEST FOR CHANGE ORDER TOTAL: $ 2,885.75

Authorized:

BAXTER & WOODMAN CONSULTING
BERGLUND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ENGINEERS RACINE PuBLIC WORKS

By: By: By:

W3 Rele

Printed Name: Eric Dexter Printed Name: Printed Name:
Title: Vice President of Restoration Title: Title: )49{,‘1'.601,44;_ lJaﬂ ﬁ,-:lgLJ/M"S
Date: 06/28/2023 Date: Date: ] ' 551 }’23

8410 S. South Chicago Avenue, Restoration Division e Chicago, IL 60617-1992 e Telephone: (773) 374-1000 o Facsimile: (773)
374-8847

www.berglundco.com




